
Epreuve de l'heure

Samedi 19 avril 2008

Stade de la Saussaz à Chailly/sur Montreux

Hommes 5'000 m. 10'000 m. Heure

1 5 Christopher Burki 88 H. CM. Yverdon 24'37.1 50'25.0 11.825.50

2 6 José Nkunku 69 V. CM. Yverdon 27'00.7 54'14'1 11.058.90

3 9 Bernard Cossy 59 V. CME. La Poste 27'16.0 54'42.3 10.992.00

4 10 Claude Berner 63 V. CME. La Poste 27'17.6 55'02.8 10.877.90

5 3 Urs Kaufmann 58 V. CM. Cour Lsne 28'07.8 57'16.8 10.503.80

6 2 Joseph Bianco 41 V. CM. Monthey 32'34.3 09.250.60

7 8 Alexis De Coppet 38 V. CM. Yverdon 32'22.9 09.055.90

8 12 Serge Martinez 60 V. CME. La Poste 34'07.4 08.774.90

9 11 Hervé Gondrand 77 H. CM. Monthey 34'09.1 08.757.10

10 7 Gérald Boos 54 V. CM. Yverdon 35'19.9 08.401.60

1 Bruno Grandjean 83 H. CM. Monthey 23'29.5 AB

4 Bernard Binggeli 46 V. CM. Cour Lsne AB

13 Claude Greber 57 V. CME. La Poste NS

Femmes

1 14 Marie Polli 80 F. SAL Lugano 23'25.1 46'56.4 12.687.80

2 15 Laura Polli 83 F. SAL Lugano 23'58.7 49.01.5 12.197.10

3 16 Heidi Maeder 43 V. CM. Cour Lsne 28'56.9 58'19.0 10.316.60

4 17 Corinne Henchoz 64 V. CM. Cour Lsne 29.31.2 09.992.70

5 21 Colette Girard 62 V. CME. La Poste 30'17.2 09.728.30

6 23 Marie Claire Julmy 62 V. CME. La Poste 31'03.8 09.505.50

7 18 Dora Jakobs 59 V. CM. Yverdon 30'30.4 09.456.50

8 20 Brigitte De Coppet 46 V. CM. Yverdon 35'50.8 08.175.00

19 Dzintra Zinkovska 45 V. CM. Yverdon NS

22 Christine Célant 65 V. CME. La Poste NS

24 Diane Bryois 64 V. CME. La Poste NS

24 Marie Polli 80 F. Sal Lugano R.S 46'56"4

M.P.S. 12.687.80

Championnat suisse femmes juniors 5000 m.

1 25 Séverine Boos 92 U18 CM. Yverdon 36'05.4

Cadettes A 3000 m.

1 26 Elodie Brunet 92 U18 France 20'05.4

Ecoliers 3000 m.

1 27 Rémy De Carvalho 96 U14 CM. Yverdon 23'12.1

Ecolières / Ecoliers 1000 m.

31 Alain Girard 99 U10 CME. La Poste 07'11.1

30 Ritchie Martinez 99 U10 CM. Yverdon 07'23.6

32 Chelsea Genin 00 U10 CM. Monthey 07'26.6

34 Nathan Bonzon 00 U10 CM. Monthey 07'59.3

28 Emilie Boos 00 U10 CM. Yverdon 08'00.0

33 Amael Bressoud 01 U10 CM. Monthey 09'05.8

29 Maya Martinez 01 U10 CM. Yverdon 10'24.8



Classement  scratch

14 Marie Polli 80 F. SAL Lugano 23'25.1 46'56.4 12.687.80

15 Laura Polli 83 F. SAL Lugano 23'58.7 49.01.5 12.197.10

5 Christopher Burki 88 H. CM. Yverdon 24'37.1 50'25.0 11.825.50

6 José Nkunku 69 V. CM. Yverdon 27'00.7 54'14'1 11.058.90

9 Bernard Cossy 59 V. CME. La Poste 27'16.0 54'42.3 10.992.00

10 Claude Berner 63 V. CME. La Poste 27'17.6 55'02.8 10.877.90

3 Urs Kaufmann 58 V. CM. Cour Lsne 28'07.8 57'16.8 10.503.80

16 Heidi Maeder 43 V. CM. Cour Lsne 28'56.9 58'19.0 10.316.60

17 Corinne Henchoz 64 V. CM. Cour Lsne 29.31.2 09.992.70

21 Colette Girard 62 V. CME. La Poste 30'17.2 09.728.30

23 Marie Claire Julmy 62 V. CME. La Poste 31'03.8 09.505.50

18 Dora Jakobs 59 V. CM. Yverdon 30'30.4 09.456.50

2 Joseph Bianco 41 V. CM. Monthey 32'34.3 09.250.60

8 Alexis De Coppet 38 V. CM. Yverdon 32'22.9 09.055.90

12 Serge Martinez 60 V. CME. La Poste 34'07.4 08.774.90

11 Hervé Gondrand 77 H. CM. Monthey 34'09.1 08.757.10

7 Gérald Boos 54 V. CM. Yverdon 35'19.9 08.401.60

20 Brigitte De Coppet 46 V. CM. Yverdon 35'50.8 08.175.00

version 22.04.08


